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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR ' PB HB
1 Central Suburban League 28.10 25.80 2895 28.00 2820 23.80 162.85
2 Independents Conference 27.40 24.45 2690 2490 28.00 2560 157.25
3 DuPage Valley Conference 27.00 2520 26.70 25.60 26.90 24.90 156.30

4 West Suburban Conference - Silver 25.10 24.10 26.10 27.30 2690 2580 155.30
5 Mid-Suburban League - West 26.50 2290 26.15 26.30 27.20 24.60 153.65
6 West Suburban Conference - Gold 26.50 21.90 2530 24.90 25.90 2240 146.90
7 Mid-Suburban League - East 26.10 21.30 2450 26.20 26.30 2220 146.60

8 Southwest Suburban Conference  16.00 13.00 13.70 15.40 1570 12.50 86.30
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018

Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
DuPage Valley Conference
DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Independents Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Louie Solovy
Michael Norwesh
Kurt Lawrence
Ben Arcus
Marc Le

Brian Gaytan
Bosco Boyer
Aiden Moran
Malcolm Moore
James Nguyen
Lucas Pauker
Dylan Horvath
Adam Sousa
Tyler Collins
Aiden Rudolph
Joey DiRienzo
Jack D'Onofrio
Carson Bernett
Chris Lunsford

9.50
9.40
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.20
92.10
92.10
92.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.70
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24T
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29T
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31T
31T
31T
31T
37

DuPage Valley Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

Mid-Suburban League - West

Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - East
Southwest Suburban Conference
Southwest Suburban Conference
West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Silver

West Suburban Conference - Silver

Sean Swalwell
Tom Bongriorno
Omar Quadri
Sean McLaughlin
Tim Gutknecht
Wei Ping Lam
Donte Reed

Sam Ricchetti
Bartek Orlowski
John Gil

Kelvin Stevens
Justin Loeung
Matt Ruiz

Nick Garcia
Michael Johnson
Daniel Lopez Egan
Orest Kostetskyy
Shea Rudolph

8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.30
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Central Suburban League

DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - East

Mid-Suburban League - East

Lucas Pauker
Joey DiRienzo
Chris Lunsford
Louie Solovy
Aiden Moran
Adam Sousa
Kurt Lawrence
Shea Rudolph
Tyler Collins
Daniel Eichin
Simon Lee
Tony Longo
Jarad Prill

Ben Arcus
Carlos Zacatzi
Aiden Rudolph
Jack D'Onofrio
Jared Cihlar

9.30
9.20
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.30
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
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19
20T
20T

22
23T
23T
25T
25T
27T
27T
27T
27T
27T
32T
32T

34

35

36

Southwest Suburban Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Southwest Suburban Conference
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold

Michael Johnson
Kaleb Sena
Donte Reed
Daniel Lopez Egan
Sean McLaughlin
Billy O'Connor
Vraj Kharvani
John Gil

Argento Iroma
Peter Delacruz
Luke Alcazar
Nick Garcia
Malcolm Rollen
Brian Gaytan
Elias Ramirez
Eric Murphy
Himal Pater

Koji Aguilar

6.90
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.20
5.00
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity STILL RINGS

Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - East

Mid-Suburban League - East

Clayton Petrasek
Louie Solovy
Ben Arcus

Adam Sousa
John Gil

Aiden Moran
Tyler Collins
Chris Lunsford
Joey DiRienzo
Jake Raeside
Max Warshawsky
Marc Le

Kurt Lawrence
Bosco Boyer
John Rayo
Carlos Sandoval
Shea Rudolph
Tyler Harris
Colton Rivard

9.70
9.65
9.60
9.50
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.05
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20
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Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - East
Southwest Suburban Conference
West Suburban Conference - Gold

Southwest Suburban Conference

Lucas Pauker
Dylan Horvath
Angel Morrales
Jack D'Onofrio
Omar Quadri
Daniel Lopez Egan
Damian Dedivitis
Jimmy Minard
Malcolm Moore
Wasay Ahmed
Aiden Rudolph
Jake Slavin

Nick Vlha

Jason Flores
Matt Rivard
Michael Johnson
Donte Reed

Nick Garcia

8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
6.80
6.50
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018

Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference

DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East

Southwest Suburban Conference

Ben Arcus
Lucas Pauker
Justin Loeung
Chris Lunsford
Adam Sousa
Shea Rudolph
James Nguyen
Michael Norwesh
Tyler Collins
Aiden Rudolph
Brian Gaytan
John Gil

Louie Solovy
Andrew Lopez
Tim Gutknecht
Aiden Moran
Bartek Orlowski
Michael Johnson
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Varsity VAULT

9.40 19  Independents Conference

9.40 20T DuPage Valley Conference

9.30 20T DuPage Valley Conference

9.30 22T  Mid-Suburban League - East
9.30 22T Mid-Suburban League - East
9.30 24 Mid-Suburban League - West
9.20 25 West Suburban Conference - Gold
9.20 26 West Suburban Conference - Gold
9.20 27T  West Suburban Conference - Gold
9.20 27T  West Suburban Conference - Gold
8.80 29T  Independents Conference

8.80 29T Independents Conference

8.70 31  Independents Conference

8.70 32 Mid-Suburban League - West
8.60 33  Mid-Suburban League - East
8.60 34T DuPage Valley Conference

8.60 34T Southwest Suburban Conference
8.60 36  Mid-Suburban League - West

Kurt Lawrence
Joey DiRienzo
Griffin Irle

Jack D'Onofrio
Dylan Horvath
Wei Ping Lam
Donte Reed

Sam Ricchetti
Daniel Lopez Egan
Malcolm Moore
Carson Bernett
David Lima

Sean McLaughlin
Tyler Tyndal
Matt Ruiz

Jake Slavin

Nick Garcia

Vraj Kharvani

8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
1.00
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Central Suburban League

DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver

Central Suburban League

Clayton Petrasek
Kurt Lawrence
Louie Solovy
Adam Sousa
Ben Arcus
Aiden Moran
Marc Le

Chris Lunsford
Joey DiRienzo
Tyler Collins
Jack D'Onofrio
Kafar Greer
Shea Rudolph
Carlos Sandoval
Simon Lee
Brian Gaytan
John Gil

Lucas Pauker

9.50
9.50
92.40
92.40
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.00
2.00
2.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.60
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18T
18T
18T
18T
18T
24
25T
25T
27
28
29T
29T
31
32T
32T
32T
35
36

Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Gold
DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Southwest Suburban Conference
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Southwest Suburban Conference
DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Gold

Dylan Horvath
Matt Ruiz

Wei Ping Lam
Omar Quadri
Aiden Rudolph

Daniel Lopez Egan

Bosco Boyer
Ruben Pidu
Josh Vu

Tyler Harris
Elliot Rico
Matthew Smith
Nick Garcia
Griffin Irle
Michael Murphy
Michael Johnson
Jake Slavin
Malcolm Moore

8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
6.80
5.90
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

West Suburban Conference - Gold
DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - East
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

Adam Sousa
Joey DiRienzo
Shea Rudolph
Tyler Collins
Marc Le

Chris Lunsford
John Gil

Louie Solovy
Aiden Moran
Aiden Rudolph
Brian Gaytan
Jack D'Onofrio
Kurt Lawrence
Sean Kraemer
Clayton Petrasek
Lucas Pauker

9.30
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
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17
18
19
20

21T

21T
23
24
25
26
27

28T

28T
30
31
32

DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - East
West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Southwest Suburban Conference
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Southwest Suburban Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
DuPage Valley Conference

Independents Conference

Bosco Boyer
Matt Rivard
Carson Bernett
Dylan Horvath
Brian Truong
Omar Quadri
Michael Murphy
Daniel Lopez Egan
Malcolm Moore
Michael Johnson
Max Warshawsky
Vraj Kharvani
Nick Garcia

Luke Alcazar
Jake Slavin

John Rayo

7.50
7.30
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.10
5.30
5.10
410
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2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018
Varsity ALL AROUND
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West Suburban Conference - Gold
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Southwest Suburban Conference

Southwest Suburban Conference
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Adam Sousa
Louie Solovy
Chris Lunsford
Tyler Collins
Joey DiRienzo
Aiden Moran
Kurt Lawrence
Lucas Pauker
Shea Rudolph
John Gil

Aiden Rudolph
Jack D'Onofrio
Daniel Lopez Egan
Michael Johnson
Nick Garcia

55.00
54.45
54.05
53.70
53.65
53.20
52.35
52.00
51.30
50.20
50.10
49.50
45.00
44.90
41.40
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