

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018  Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	vars	FX	PH	SR	V	РВ	НВ	
1	Central Suburban League	28.10	25.80	28.95	28.00	28.20	23.80	162.85
2	Independents Conference	27.40	24.45	26.90	24.90	28.00	25.60	157.25
3	DuPage Valley Conference	27.00	25.20	26.70	25.60	26.90	24.90	156.30
4	West Suburban Conference - Silver	25.10	24.10	26.10	27.30	26.90	25.80	155.30
5	Mid-Suburban League - West	26.50	22.90	26.15	26.30	27.20	24.60	153.65
6	West Suburban Conference - Gold	26.50	21.90	25.30	24.90	25.90	22.40	146.90
7	Mid-Suburban League - East	26.10	21.30	24.50	26.20	26.30	22.20	146.60
8	Southwest Suburban Conference	16.00	13.00	13.70	15.40	15.70	12.50	86.30

	2				Meet — Fri May 18, 2018 <b>XERCISE</b>		
1	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	9.50	20T	DuPage Valley Conference	Sean Swalwell	8.60
2	Central Suburban League	Michael Norwesh	9.40	20T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Tom Bongriorno	8.60
3	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	9.30	20T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Omar Quadri	8.60
4T	Central Suburban League	Ben Arcus	9.20	23	Independents Conference	Sean McLaughlin	8.50
4T	Independents Conference	Marc Le	9.20	24T	DuPage Valley Conference	Tim Gutknecht	8.40
4T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Brian Gaytan	9.20	24T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Wei Ping Lam	8.40
7T	DuPage Valley Conference	Bosco Boyer	9.10	24T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Donte Reed	8.40
7T	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	9.10	24T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Sam Ricchetti	8.40
7T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Moore	9.10	28	Mid-Suburban League - East	Bartek Orlowski	8.30
10T	Central Suburban League	James Nguyen	9.00	29T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	8.10
10T	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	9.00	29T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Kelvin Stevens	8.10
10T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dylan Horvath	9.00	31T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Justin Loeung	8.00
10T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	9.00	31T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Matt Ruiz	8.00
14T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	8.90	31T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	8.00
14T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	8.90	31T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	8.00
16T	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	8.80	31T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	8.00
16T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	8.80	31T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Orest Kostetskyy	8.00
18T	Independents Conference	Carson Bernett	8.70	37	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	7.30
18T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	8.70				

	20				r Meet — Fri May 18, 2018 L HORSE		
1	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	9.30	19	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	6.90
2	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	9.20	20T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Kaleb Sena	6.80
3	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	8.90	20T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Donte Reed	6.80
4	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	8.70	22	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	6.60
5	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	8.60	23T	Independents Conference	Sean McLaughlin	6.50
6	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	8.50	23T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Billy O'Connor	6.50
7	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	8.45	25T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Vraj Kharvani	6.40
8	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	8.40	25T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	6.40
9T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	8.30	27T	Central Suburban League	Argento Iroma	6.10
9T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Daniel Eichin	8.30	27T	Independents Conference	Peter Delacruz	6.10
11	Central Suburban League	Simon Lee	7.80	27T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Luke Alcazar	6.10
12	Independents Conference	Tony Longo	7.70	27T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	6.10
13	Mid-Suburban League - West	Jarad Prill	7.60	27T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Rollen	6.10
14T	Central Suburban League	Ben Arcus	7.40	32T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Brian Gaytan	6.00
14T	DuPage Valley Conference	Carlos Zacatzi	7.40	32T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Elias Ramirez	6.00
14T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	7.40	34	DuPage Valley Conference	Eric Murphy	5.80
17	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	7.30	35	Mid-Suburban League - West	Himal Pater	5.20
18	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jared Cihlar	7.20	36	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Koji Aguilar	5.00

	2		Senior A		Meet — Fri May 18, 2018 RINGS		
1	Central Suburban League	Clayton Petrasek	9.70	20T	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	8.10
2	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	9.65	20T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dylan Horvath	8.10
3	Central Suburban League	Ben Arcus	9.60	22T	Independents Conference	Angel Morrales	8.00
4	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	9.50	22T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	8.00
5	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	9.40	22T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Omar Quadri	8.00
6T	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	9.20	22T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	8.00
6T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	9.20	26T	DuPage Valley Conference	Damian Dedivitis	7.90
8	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	9.15	26T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Jimmy Minard	7.90
9	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	9.05	28T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Moore	7.80
10	Mid-Suburban League - West	Jake Raeside	9.00	28T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Wasay Ahmed	7.80
11T	Central Suburban League	Max Warshawsky	8.90	28T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	7.80
11T	Independents Conference	Marc Le	8.90	31	DuPage Valley Conference	Jake Slavin	7.60
13	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	8.80	32	Mid-Suburban League - West	Nick Vlha	7.40
14	DuPage Valley Conference	Bosco Boyer	8.45	33	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Jason Flores	7.30
15T	Independents Conference	John Rayo	8.40	34T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Matt Rivard	7.20
15T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Carlos Sandoval	8.40	34T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	7.20
17	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	8.30	36	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Donte Reed	6.80
18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Tyler Harris	8.20	37	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	6.50
18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Colton Rivard	8.20				

	21	•	Varsity		Meet — Fri May 18, 2018 I <b>LT</b>		
1T	Central Suburban League	Ben Arcus	9.40	19	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	8.50
1T	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	9.40	20T	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	8.40
3T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Justin Loeung	9.30	20T	DuPage Valley Conference	Griffin Irle	8.40
3T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	9.30	22T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	8.30
3T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	9.30	22T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dylan Horvath	8.30
3T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	9.30	24	Mid-Suburban League - West	Wei Ping Lam	8.20
7T	Central Suburban League	James Nguyen	9.20	25	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Donte Reed	8.10
7T	Central Suburban League	Michael Norwesh	9.20	26	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Sam Ricchetti	7.50
7T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	9.20	27T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	7.30
7T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	9.20	27T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Moore	7.30
11T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Brian Gaytan	8.80	29T	Independents Conference	Carson Bernett	7.20
11T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	8.80	29T	Independents Conference	David Lima	7.20
13T	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	8.70	31	Independents Conference	Sean McLaughlin	7.10
13T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Andrew Lopez	8.70	32	Mid-Suburban League - West	Tyler Tyndal	7.00
15T	DuPage Valley Conference	Tim Gutknecht	8.60	33	Mid-Suburban League - East	Matt Ruiz	6.90
15T	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	8.60	34T	DuPage Valley Conference	Jake Slavin	6.80
15T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Bartek Orlowski	8.60	34T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	6.80
15T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	8.60	36	Mid-Suburban League - West	Vraj Kharvani	1.00

	2	018 John Brinkworth	Senior	All-Sta	Meet — Fri May 18, 2018		
		Vars	ity PA	RALL	EL BARS		
1T	Central Suburban League	Clayton Petrasek	9.50	18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dylan Horvath	8.60
1T	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	9.50	18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Matt Ruiz	8.60
3T	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	9.40	18T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Wei Ping Lam	8.60
3T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	9.40	18T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Omar Quadri	8.60
5T	Central Suburban League	Ben Arcus	9.30	18T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	8.60
5T	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	9.30	24	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	8.50
5T	Independents Conference	Marc Le	9.30	25T	DuPage Valley Conference	Bosco Boyer	8.40
5T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	9.30	25T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Ruben Pidu	8.40
9T	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	9.20	27	Independents Conference	Josh Vu	8.20
9T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	9.20	28	Mid-Suburban League - East	Tyler Harris	8.10
11	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	9.10	29T	Independents Conference	Elliot Rico	8.00
12T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Kafar Greer	9.00	29T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Matthew Smith	8.00
12T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	9.00	31	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	7.90
12T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Carlos Sandoval	9.00	32T	DuPage Valley Conference	Griffin Irle	7.80
15T	Central Suburban League	Simon Lee	8.90	32T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Michael Murphy	7.80
15T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Brian Gaytan	8.90	32T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	7.80
15T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	8.90	35	DuPage Valley Conference	Jake Slavin	6.80
18T	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	8.60	36	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Moore	5.90

	2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018  Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR								
1	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	9.30	17	DuPage Valley Conference	Bosco Boyer	7.50		
2T	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	9.00	18	Mid-Suburban League - East	Matt Rivard	7.30		
2T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	9.00	19	Independents Conference	Carson Bernett	7.00		
4T	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	8.90	20	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dylan Horvath	6.90		
4T	Independents Conference	Marc Le	8.90	21T	Central Suburban League	Brian Truong	6.80		
6	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	8.70	21T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Omar Quadri	6.80		
7	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	8.60	23	Mid-Suburban League - East	Michael Murphy	6.70		
8	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	8.50	24	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	6.60		
9	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	8.40	25	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Malcolm Moore	6.50		
10	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	8.20	26	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	6.40		
11	Mid-Suburban League - West	Brian Gaytan	8.10	27	Central Suburban League	Max Warshawsky	6.30		
12	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	8.00	28T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Vraj Kharvani	6.10		
13T	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	7.80	28T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	6.10		
13T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Sean Kraemer	7.80	30	Mid-Suburban League - East	Luke Alcazar	5.30		
15	Central Suburban League	Clayton Petrasek	7.70	31	DuPage Valley Conference	Jake Slavin	5.10		
16	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	7.60	32	Independents Conference	John Rayo	4.10		

20	2018 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Fri May 18, 2018  Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Adam Sousa	55.00			
2	Central Suburban League	Louie Solovy	54.45			
3	Mid-Suburban League - West	Chris Lunsford	54.05			
4	Independents Conference	Tyler Collins	53.70			
5	DuPage Valley Conference	Joey DiRienzo	53.65			
6	DuPage Valley Conference	Aiden Moran	53.20			
7	Independents Conference	Kurt Lawrence	52.35			
8	Central Suburban League	Lucas Pauker	52.00			
9	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Shea Rudolph	51.30			
10	West Suburban Conference - Silver	John Gil	50.20			
11	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Aiden Rudolph	50.10			
12	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jack D'Onofrio	49.50			
13	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Daniel Lopez Egan	45.00			
14	Southwest Suburban Conference	Michael Johnson	44.90			
15	Southwest Suburban Conference	Nick Garcia	41.40			